Date 8/10/2021

Livestock Market Report

Union Commission Co. Inc.
(830) 426-3383

Feeder & Stocker Steers:

Feeder & Stocker Heifers:

Slaughter Cows:
Slaughter Bulls:
Cow Calf pairs:
Stocker Cows:

Cattle

Goats
Total Head

200-300 Ibs.
300-400 Ibs.
400-500 Ibs.
500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

200-300 Ibs.

300-400 Ibs.
400-500 Ibs.

500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

$170 - $194
$165 - $192
$155 - $1.88
$145 - $1.74
$130 - $165
$126 - $149
$135 - $160
$135 - $168
$130 - $1.66
$125 - $157
$118 - $1.43
$95 - §$1.18
$.44 - $ .81
$.86 - $ .97
$970 -
$730 - $1,100
751 hd
40 hd
791 hd




