## **Livestock Market Report**

## **Union Commission Co. Inc.**

(830) 426-3383

## **Feeder & Stocker Steers:**

200-300 lbs.	\$ 1.70 -	\$ 1.94
300-400 lbs.	\$ 1.65 <b>-</b>	\$ 1.92
400-500 lbs.	\$ 1.55 -	\$ 1.88
500-600 lbs.	\$ 1.45 -	\$ 1.74
600-700 lbs.	\$ 1.30 -	\$ 1.65
700-800 lbs.	\$ 1.26 -	\$ 1.49

## **Feeder & Stocker Heifers:**

200-300 lbs.	\$ 1.35	\$ 1.60
300-400 lbs.	\$ 1.35 -	\$ 1.68
400-500 lbs.	\$ 1.30	\$ 1.66
500-600 lbs.	\$ 1.25	\$ 1.57
600-700 lbs.	\$ 1.18 -	\$ 1.43
700-800 lbs.	\$ .95	\$ 1.18
	•	

<b>Slaughter Cows:</b>	\$ .44	\$ .81
Slaughter Bulls:	\$ .86	\$.97
Cow Calf pairs:	\$970 -	
<b>Stocker Cows:</b>	\$730 <b>-</b>	\$1.100

Cattle	751 hd
Goats	40 hd
Total Head	791 hd